City of Burley Library ovenide Levy (Combine Results with Cassia County)

Voting Slals
2
,

1

2

County Canvass Repott May 20, 2025 Consolidated Eleclion

City of Burley Library Override Levy (Combine Results with Cassia County)

lN FAVoR of
increasing the levy

by Three Hundred

Sixty Thousand

Dollars
(S360,000 00) for

each of the tax
years 2025 and

2026.

AGAINST

increasing the levy

by Three Hundred

Sixly Thousand

Dollars
(S36o,ooo.oo) for

each of the tax
years 2025 and

2026. 0vervotes Undervoles

EMERSON

Total
5

County Canvass Repott May 20, 2025 Consolidated Election